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13. Mehrkampf ,,Uber Kurz und Lang" 2008
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

200m Lagen Manner
Lauf 1

Lars Troger

Jonas Steglich
Philipp Buschmann
Robert Topper

1
2 Michael Wild
3 Eric Demmling
4  Robin Schmidt
5 David Jentzsch
6 Patrik Hille
7
8

Lauf 2
1 Martin Jahn
2 Danny Buchmann
3 Felix Hohlfeld
4  Tom Hubrig
5
6
7
8

1993
1993
1993
1989
1993

1983
1991
1993
1991
1994
1994
1990
1991

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Wurzen

SV 07 Annaberg

RoBweiner SV

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SC Plauen 06

SC Wurzen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 07 Annaberg

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

03:17,91
03:04,65
02:59,99
03:04,56
03:12,33

02:56,90
02:47,88
02:36,22
01:55,99
02:29,23
02:42,43
02:52,68
02:59,49
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